
 

   

Montgomery County 
Eastcounty Regional Services Center 3300 Briggs Chaney Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20904 Tue 5:30 – 8:30pm April 9 – June 25 

Gaithersburg Library–Gilchrist 18330 Montgomery Village Ave, Gaithersburg, 20879 
Tue 

Sat 

5:30 – 8:30pm 

2:30 – 5:30pm 

April 9 – June 25 

April 6 – June 29*^ 

Holiday Park Senior Center 3950 Ferrara Drive, Silver Spring, MD 20906 Tue & Thu 9am – 12pm April 2 – June 27* 

Jewish Community Center 6125 Montrose Rd, Rockville, MD 20852 Tue 10am – 1pm April 9 – June 25 

Long Branch Senior Center 8700 Piney Branch Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20901 Tue  11am – 2pm April 9 – June 25 

Upcounty Regional Services Center 12900 Middlebrook Rd, Germantown, MD 20874 Tue 5:30pm-8:30pm April 9 – June 25 

Westfield South – Gilchrist  11002 Veirs Mill Rd, 5th floor, Wheaton, MD 20902  
Wed 

Sat 

5:30pm– 8:30pm 

9:30am-12:30pm 

April 10 – June 26 

April 6 – June 29 

White Oak Library 11701 New Hampshire Ave, Silver Spring, MD 20904 Sun 1pm – 4pm April 7 – June 30* 

Baltimore City and Baltimore County 
BCCC Harbor Campus 710 E. Lombard Street, Rm. 69, Baltimore, MD 21202 Sat 11am – 2pm April 6 – June 29 

BCCC Reisterstown Plaza Center 6764A Reisterstown Rd, Baltimore, MD 21215 Mon & Wed 6pm – 9pm April 8 – June 26^ 

Baltimore Hebrew Congregation 7401 Park Heights Ave, Baltimore, MD 21215 Sat 9am – 12pm April 6 – June 29* 

Catonsville United Methodist Church 6 Melvin Ave, Catonsville, MD 21228 Mon & Wed 9am – 12pm April 8 – June 26^ 

Goodnow Community Center 5311 Goodnow Rd, Baltimore, MD 21206                                 Tue & Thu 9am – 12pm April 9 – June 27 

*LITERACY* Most Precious Blood Church 5010 Bowley’s Lane, Baltimore, MD 21206 Sun 11am – 2pm April 7 – June 30* 

       Rosedale Library Kenwood Shopping Center,6105 Kenwood Ave, Rosedale, MD 21237 Fri 11:30am-2:30pm April 5 – June 28 

Baltimore City Community College Workforce Development and Continuing Education, 

with support from the Maryland Office of Refugees & Asylees, offers: 

To  

 U.S History, Politics, & Civics 

 ESL Reading, Writing, Speaking 

 Multi-level, from literacy to advanced 

 Interview preparation and more!  

 

 

 

                Spring classes and registration start  →    April 5 - 12 

                                             Last week to register  →    May 25 - 31 

                             Register at any class between April 6 – May 31 

        Note: Classes run for 12 weeks, you must register in the first 8 weeks 

   

 

FREE CITIZENSHIP CLASSES 

HOW TO REGISTER: Bring your green card and social security card to any class location during the 

class time listed below in the first 8 weeks of class. No pre-registration, walk-ins welcome! 

Contact us at 410-986-3201 for more information 

Visit our website at www.bccc.edu/citizenship 

Follow us on              @BCCCcitizenship           

 

* No classes Easter/ Passover 

weekend (April 20 -21) 

^ No classes Memorial Day 

weekend (May 25-27) 

http://www.bccc.edu/citizenship


  

Ciudad y Condado de Baltimore 
BCCC Harbor Campus 710 E. Lombard Street, Rm. 69, Baltimore, MD 21202 Sa 11am – 2pm 6 de abril – 29 de junio 

BCCC Reisterstown Plaza Center 6764A Reisterstown Rd, Baltimore, MD 21215 Lu y Mi 6pm– 9pm 8 de abril – 26 de junio 

Baltimore Hebrew Congregation 7401 Park Heights Ave, Baltimore, MD 21215 Sat 9am – 12pm 6 de abril – 29 de junio 

Catonsville United Methodist Church 6 Melvin Ave, Catonsville, MD 21228 Lu y Mi 9am – 12pm 8 de abril – 26 de junio 

Goodnow Community Center 5311 Goodnow Rd, Baltimore, MD 21206                                 Ma y Ju 9am – 12pm 9 de abril – 27 de junio 

*NIVEL BAJO* Most Precious Blood Church 5010 Bowley’s Lane, Baltimore, MD 21206 Do 11am – 2pm 7 de abril – 30 de junio 

      Rosedale Library Kenwood Shopping Center,6105 Kenwood Ave, Rosedale, MD 21237 Fri 11:30am-2:30pm 5 de abril – 28 de junio 

Condado de Montgomery  
Eastcounty Regional Services Center 3300 Briggs Chaney Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20904 Ma 5:30 – 8:30pm 9 de abril – 25 de junio 

Gaithersburg Library–Gilchrist 18330 Montgomery Village Ave, Gaithersburg, 20879 
Ma 

Sa 

5:30 – 8:30pm 

2:30 – 5:30pm 

9 de abril – 25 de junio 

6 de abril – 29 de junio 

Holiday Park Senior Center 3950 Ferrara Drive, Silver Spring, MD 20906 Ma y Ju 9am – 12pm 2 de abril – 27 de junio 

Jewish Community Center 6125 Montrose Rd, Rockville, MD 20852 Ma 10am – 1pm 9 de abril – 25 de junio 

Long Branch Senior Center 8700 Piney Branch Rd, Silver Spring, MD 20901 Ma 11am – 2pm 9 de abril – 25 de junio 

Upcounty Regional Services Center 12900 Middlebrook Rd, Germantown, MD 20874 Ma  6pm – 9pm 9 de abril – 25 de junio 

Westfield South - Gilchrist 11002 Veirs Mill Rd, 5th floor, Wheaton, MD 20902  
Mi 

Sa 

5:30pm– 8:30pm 

9:30am-12:30pm 

10 de abril – 26 de junio 

6 de abril – 29 de junio 

White Oak Library 11701 New Hampshire Ave, Silver Spring, MD 20904 Do 1pm – 4pm 7 de abril – 30 de junio 

 Aprender la historia, el sistema político y 

economíco de los Estados Unidos  

 Practicar inglés - leer, escribir, y hablar 
 Multi-nivel – nivel bajo a nivel avanzados 
 Preparación de la entrevista y más 

 

 

 

                      Inicio de inscripción y de clases  →  5-12 de abril 

                      Ultimo semana para inscribirse  →  25-31 de mayo 

  Inscribirse en cualquier clase entre el 6 de abril a el 31 de mayo 
Importante: Las clases tienen una duración de 12 semanas, deben  

inscribirse en las primeras 8 semanas 

 

       
 Para inscribirse:  Traiga su tarjeta de residente (green card) y su tarjeta de seguro social a 

calquiera de los centros en la lista que sigue. No se requiere inscripción adelantada. 

CLASES GRATIS de CIUDADANÍA 

Llámenos al 410-986-3201 para más información  

Visítenos en www.bccc.edu/citizenship 

Síguenos en              @BCCCcitizenship           

 

Baltimore City Community College Workforce Development and Continuing Education, 

con el apoyo de Maryland Office of Refugees & Asylees ofrece: 

 

To  

No hay clases durante el fin de 
semana de Pascua (20-21 de abril) 
o el fin de semana del Día 
Memorial (25-27 de mayo). 

 
 

http://www.bccc.edu/citizenship

